YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
Manufactured by: Contact:
3-100 Akatsuki-cho, Seto, Aichi 489-0071 Japan
Contact phone number: +81-561-86-9101
www.asahi-intecc.com P22021_B_NOCE_2.0
ASAHI product information
for Android for iOS
© 2022 ASAHI INTECC CO., LTD.

& produced by Vascular Perspective Ltd.
Structure & Ordering Information
Product Catalog No. Diameter Usable Length Spring Coil
Length Coating Length Radiopaque
Length Tip Shape Clip Color
ASAHI Gladius MG
AP14R023S
0.36mm
(0.014 inch)
190cm
8.5cm SLIP-COAT®
41cm 3cm
Straight
AP14R323S 300cm
AP14R023P 190cm
Pre-shape
AP14R323P 300cm
ASAHI Gladius MG ES
AP14R024S
0.36mm
(0.014 inch)
190cm
3.0cm SLIP-COAT®
10cm 3cm
Straight
AP14R324S 300cm
AP14R024P 190cm
Pre-shape
AP14R324P 300cm
YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
PCI GUIDE WIRE
ASAHI Gladius MGASAHI Gladius MG
Characteristics